  L
FRONT
2
3
4
1
5
7

(GPH)
GAS
CONNECTION
(NPT)
FLUE
DIA.
WATER
IN/OUT
(NPS)
WATER FLOW
RATE (GPM) L(in.) * SHIPPING SIZE (L X
W H) INCHES
* SHIP
WEIGHT
(LBS)
ALB-84 120 / < 10 100 84 / 24.5 84 98 1.0 3/4" 4 1-1/2" 25 30 35 33 65 325
ALB-126 120 / < 10 150 126 / 36.9 84 146 1.64 3/4" 4 1-1/2" 30 34 39 33 65 365
ALB-210 120 / < 10 250 210 / 61.5 84 243 2.73 3/4" 5 1-1/2" 40 37 42 33 65 450
ALB-251 120 / < 10 299 251 / 73.5 84 290 3.27 3/4" 5 1-1/2" 50 44 49 33 65 500
ALB-335 120 / < 10 399 335 / 98 84 387 4.36 3/4" 6 1-1/2" 60 50 55 33 65 600
CLEARANCES
HEATER
SIDE
INDOOR OUTDOOR